EKI end caps 2:1

polyethylene

RoHS

EKI

End caps with internal adhesive protect cable
ends from the ingress of water.

Application

e Plant and machine construction
e Robot construction
e Automation technology

e \/ehicle construction and shipbuilding
e Rail technology

e |nstallation technology
e Control cabinet construction

black
Part no.

97642
97782
98264
97643
97644
97783
97645
97812
97648
97784
97649
97650
98265
97652
97651
97653
98266
97654

Inner @
before shrinkage
mm

12,0
13,0
22,0
20,0
20,0
40,0
35,0
50,0
55,0
75,0
75,0
75,0
100,0
100,0
100,0
115,0
125,0
145,0

Length
mm

35
30
60
65
125
85
90
125
125
120
120
200
120
130
225
140
130
155

Material
Polyethylene

Colour: black

Properties
Weather-resistant

Inner @ Unit
after shrinkage
mm
4,0
6,5
8,0
10,0
9,0
15,0
17,5
25,0
22,0
43,0
34,0
34,0
42,0
59,0
59,0
59,0
70,0
71,0
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Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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Technical data
Temperature range: -40°C up to +70°C

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100
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