EKI end caps 2:1

polyethylene



FKI

End caps with internal adhesive protect cable ends from the ingress of water.

Application

- Plant and machine construction
- Robot construction
- Automation technology
- Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
- Rail technology
- Installation technology
- Control cabinet construction

Material

Polyethylene

Colour: black

Properties

Weather-resistant

Technical data

Temperature range: -40°C up to +70°C

black

Part no.	Inner Ø before shrinkage	Length mm	inner Ø after shrinkage	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000		
	mm	••••	mm		ир со 100	101 - 300	301 - 1000
97642	12,0	35	4,0	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97782	13,0	30	6,5	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
98264	22,0	60	8,0	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97643	20,0	65	10,0	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97644	20,0	125	9,0	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97783	40,0	85	15,0	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97645	35,0	90	17,5	5	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97812	50,0	125	25,0	5	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97648	55,0	125	22,0	2	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97784	75,0	120	43,0	2	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97649	75,0	120	34,0	2	o. r.	o. r.	0. r.
97650	75,0	200	34,0	2	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
98265	100,0	120	42,0	2	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97652	100,0	130	59,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97651	100,0	225	59,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97653	115,0	140	59,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
98266	125,0	130	70,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
97654	145,0	155	71,0	1	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

o. r. = on request

